ROYAL EXCELSIOR SPORTS CLUB BRUSSELS
DIMANCHE 29 AVRIL - STADE ROl BAUDOUIN
Avenue de Marathon - 1020 Bruxelles - resc144.athle@skynet.be
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60mH pup filles Time :11:41

Heat:1

60mH pup garcons Time :

Heat:1

60mH pup garcons Time :

Heat:2

O oo NOULLDS WN PP

U, WN -

WO N R

6088
6034
5900
6038
6436
5651
6292
5663
6378

3612
3126
2634
3129
3189
3081

3076
3342
2620
3638
2635

Atsakena Nkono Margot 07

Creupelandt Alissia 07
Van Brusselen Jodie 08
Hsaine Amelle 07
Rutze-Mulot Yuna 07
Jerouville Meredith 07
Gilloz Zoe 07
Trezza Julia 07
NESSE Luna 07
11:41

Monsieur Julien 07
DEPREZ Sacha 08
Arifi Rayane 08
Bukal Romain 07
Sexton James 07
Kartobi Hano Elias* 08
11:41

Ouattara Reda 08
Zeh Eyette 07
Poortman Matheo 07
Denys Quentin

Maaroufi Zakaria 08

60mH min filles Time :11:41

Heat:1

80mH min garcons Time :

Heat:1

OO UL A WN -

O oONOULLDS, WN P

9422
8949
9252
8716
9271
8825
9003
8959

5232
6385
6497
5942
6495
5794
6245
6091
6461

Lohoues Elmi 05
Aronne Lea 05
Wood Olivia 05
Theyskens Cassandra 05
FAGNINI Lena 06
Kubiak Joanna 06
SMYRL Shelby 05
Dombret Laurine 06
11:41

Haest Maxime 05
Bechou Sebastien 06
Rutze-Mulot Luka* 05
Maaroufi Ayoub 05
De Cumont Jean 06
Boudart Adrien 05
Camps Sebastien 06
Vanmansart Hugo 06
Van Aken Quentin 06

60m ben filles Time :11:41

Heat:1

cONO UL WN B

2712
2566
2658
2308
2655
2307
2457
2368

Bruart Sakura 09
Osman Adela 09
Boone Maya 09
Provoost Elise 09
Lohoues Yedidia* 10
El Khattabi Lila 09
Bruins eline 10

Sibourg Celya 09

USTA
WS
ACLO
WS
RCB
BBS
RCB
ACLO
IAAC

RESC
CSF
RESC
SER
RCB
CSF

RESC
CRAC
RESC
RCAS
RESC

CRAC
ACLO
CSF
ACLO
CSF
RESC
CSF
RCAS

DAC
RCB
RCB
RESC
RCB
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
RCB

ACLO
WS

RESC
ACLO
CRAC
ACLO
ACLO
RESC

11.61
12.78
13.36
13.46
13.56
13.58
13.70
14.11
15.66

12.82
13.24
13.62
13.83
13.93
13.96

12.80
13.37
13.62
14.60
DNS

10.71
10.85
11.48
11.70
11.98
13.57
13.83
15.83

14.99
15.57
16.01
16.21
16.95
17.00
17.03
17.20
18.07

9.74
9.79
9.93
10.30
10.52
10.54
10.82
11.93



60m ben filles Time :11:41

Heat:2

O oo NOULLDS WN PP

2659
2306
2982
2819
3053
2567
2400
563

2728

Radermacher Sarah
Catteau Charlotte
DE PAUW Lara
Dzou Lesly Kayla

Ngandeu Tchambia Alexa

Confente Tia
Dussart Yris
Mertens Helena
Descamps Emma

60m ben filles Time :11:41

Heat:3

0O NOOULhA, WN -

2373
2867
3022
3031
2783
2903
3044
2614

Wanyu Naomie
Ruland Serena

Beghin Joyce
Kabamba-Ebondo Julia
Delporte Rachel

titti giulia

Scauflaire Chloe
Wargnies Yaelle

60m ben garcons Time :11:41

Heat:1

O 0O NOULLDE WN P

973
876
94
533
947
821
324
8
92

Godeau Milan

Mbuyi Kalonda Benjamin

Kubiak Joachim
DEPREZ Simon
HENRY Guillaume
Nejman Matthieu
Kouassi Matteo8
Antolino Emilio
Ouattara Noham

60m ben garcons Time :11:41

Heat:2

O o0 NOYULID WN R

9917
930
423
712
247
346
658
9
839

Burh Augustin
Olisa Alexander
Guerron Sebastian
Mortet Lucas8
Delneufcourt Hugo
Fadoul Samy
Sanchez Diego
Serwy Maxime
Aoulad Amar Yanis

60m ben garcons Time :11:41

Heat:3

0O NOULSA, WN -

654
8538
326
241
613
91
198
10

Olszewski Matthew
Saenen Ferde
Parracino Sandro
Dombret Aymeric
Toussaint Lohan
Xhonneux Raphael
Guerin Wyatt
Trezza Valentino

09

10
09
10
10
09
09
10
10

09

09
10
09
09
09
09
10

10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10

10
10
10
10
09
10
09
10

RESC
ACLO
CSF
RESC
RESC
ACLO
UAC
ACHL
ACLO

RESC
CRAC
RESC
RESC
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO

ACLO
RESC
RESC
CSF
CSF
RCB
RCAS
ACLO
RESC

WS
RESC
RESC
RCB
RESC
WS
RESC
ACLO
DACM

WS
LOOI
ACLO
RCAS
ACLO
RESC
HUY
ACLO

10.68
10.71
10.75
10.82
11.16
11.32
11.40
11.45
12.44

11.29
11.36
11.38
11.77
12.04
12.07
12.50
12.62

10.16
10.17
10.32
10.33
10.45
10.54
10.63
10.73
11.34

10.64
10.65
10.70
10.78
11.29
11.29
11.31
11.35
11.64

11.46
11.55
11.62
11.68
11.73
12.00
12.04
12.20



60m ben garcons Time :11:41

Heat:4

ONOUL A WN B

999
943
1004
477
354
449
126
424

Guellet Elijah
Theyskens Alexis
Aubertin Kais
Arys Luca
Santoro Lorenzo
Huygens Joachim
Kamara Noa
Dupont Emile

60m pup filles Time :11:41

Heat:1

0O NOOULA, WN B

6088
6280
6544
6507
6095
5819
6034
6727

Atsakena Nkono Margot
Wood Johanna Lyhne
Paquot Celia

Lazar Piroska*

Lhote Elisa

Houari Kayla
Creupelandt Alissia
Ngandeu Tchambia Bren

60m pup filles Time :11:41

Heat:2

ONO UL A WN B

6104
6548
6038
5663
5900
5651
5772
6292

Inconstant Elisa
Sanchez Elisa
Hsaine Amelle
Trezza Julia

Van Brusselen Jodie
Jerouville Meredith
Tagliafero Louane
Gilloz Zoe

60m pup filles Time :11:41

Heat:3

0O NOULhA, WN -

6283
6436
6121
6716
6378
6008
5910
6282

Khrauph Aya
Rutze-Mulot Yuna
De Lannoy Camila
Scauflaire Camille
NESSE Luna
D'Onofrio Celia
Vigneron Lea
Tollenaire Tia

60m pup filles Time :11:41

Heat:4

NO uUulbh WN

6083
5766
4959
6402
6549
6232
6129

Saouromou Aminata*
Wanyu Diane

Haest Louise

Dessaer Noa
Donkerwolke Alessia
Bayakala Sara*
Donfut Juno

60m pup filles Time :11:41

Heat:5

NOoOubhs, wN R

6726
5767
5763
6509
6021
6476
5662

Williame Tatyana
Gerard Emma
Sandron Elise
AUJEAN SMITH Zadie
Vanderbecq Colyne
Vincke Eleonore
Thys Chloe

10

10
10
10
10
10

07

07
07
07
07
08
07
08
07

08
07

07
07
07
08
08

08
08
07
08
08
07
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08

HUY
RESC
DACM
RESC
WS
DACM
RESC
ACLO

USTA
CSF
SER
WS
OSGA
CSF
WS
RESC

RESC
RESC
WS
ACLO
ACLO
BBS
UAC
RCB

RESC
RCB
RCB
ACLO
IAAC
ACLO
ACLO
RESC

CSF
RESC
DAC
RESC
CRAC
ACLO
ACLO

ACLO
RESC
RESC
CSF

ACLO
ACLO
ACLO

10.51
11.31
11.73
12.13
12.14
12.67
13.04
13.14

8.90
8.94
8.95
9.20
9.23
9.46
9.51
9.71

9.48
9.73
9.81
9.85
9.88
10.00
10.23
10.42

10.03
10.13
10.39
10.53
10.54
10.63
10.63
10.68

10.25
10.26
10.38
10.52
10.66
10.94
11.64

10.52
10.99
10.99
11.07
11.17
11.50
11.80



60m pup filles Time :11:41

Heat:6

NOoO ubh wWwN e

6397
6546
6006
5753
5911
6403
5820

Dufour Manon*
Agacseven Lina
Mazzeo Tania
Bersis Maissa
Langlet Violette
Dessaer Loane
Dussart Eglantine

60m pup garcons Time :11:51

Heat:1

OCOoONOOULLE, WN -

3629
3598
3294
3189
3400
3076
3612
3075
3129

Guellet Shadi
Ouamari Idriss
Tsiebos-D Michalack
Sexton James
NAOUAR Yanis
QOuattara Reda
Monsieur Julien
Tshanga Diumba John
Bukal Romain

60m pup garcons Time :11:51

Heat:2

NOoOubh wWwN e

3126
2620
3342
2949
2943
2812
2622
2634

DEPREZ Sacha
Poortman Matheo
Zeh Eyette
Vandamme Ethan
Lefever Matheo
D'Aloisio Raphael
Huyghe Gauthier
Arifi Rayane

60m pup garcons Time :11:51

Heat:3

0O NOULhA, WN -

3392
2633
3429
2635
2815
2910
3282
3020

Van Den Brempt Mathis
De Greef Guillaume
Arifi Sohaib

Maaroufi Zakaria
Vigneron Valentin
Ruland Alessio
Hollevoet Noah

Pottier Maxime

80m min filles Time :12:05

Heat:1

O 00O NOULLD WNPR

8824
8717
9195
8949
9422
9252
9306
8825
9100

Leonard Elise
Godeau Elea
Bruart Harumi
Aronne Lea
Lohoues Elmi
Wood Olivia
Mazay Alix
Kubiak Joanna
Van Ex Elvira

07
08
07
08
07
08
08

07
07
08
07
07
08
07
07
07

08
07
07
08
07
07
07
08

07
07
08
08
08
07
08
08

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

CSF
RESC
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
RESC
UAC

HUY
DACM
WS
RCB
CSF
RESC
RESC
RESC
SER

CSF
RESC
CRAC
WS
WS
ACLO
RESC
RESC

RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
ACLO
CRAC
ACLO
RESC

RESC
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
CRAC
CSF

BBS

RESC
RESC

10.83
10.95
11.57
11.86
11.86
12.39
14.20

8.95
8.95
9.42
9.47
9.55
9.55
9.56
9.56
9.70

9.37
9.57
9.61
9.73
9.77
9.96
10.03
DNS

9.42

9.98

10.08
10.34
10.64
10.65
11.13
12.17

11.05
11.35
11.57
11.60
11.77
12.03
12.38
12.83
13.04



80m min filles Time :12:05

Heat:2

8867
9003
9250
9197
8822
9633
8959
9502

ONOUL A WN B

El-Touni Zeinab*
SMYRL Shelby
Vanderlinden Louise
Vanhassel Anouk
Sandron Charline
Baud'huin Gaia
Dombret Laurine
Sardo Valentine

80m min garcons Time :12:15

Heat:1

6187
6497
5942
6091
6245
5232
5808

No o b wNR

De Cuyper Valentin
Rutze-Mulot Luka*
Maaroufi Ayoub
Vanmansart Hugo
Camps Sebastien
Haest Maxime
Bouchez Alexandre

80m min garcons Time :12:15

Heat:2

6588
6010
6003
5937
5923
5810
6340

NOoOubsh WwN

Arifi Reda

Van Hees Jean-Francois
Imfeld Rocco*

Verriez Ludovic
Poortman Lucas

Serwy Alexis

DEPREZ Martin

80m min garcons Time :12:15

Heat:3

6701
6197
5760
6385
6441
6344
5769
5811

ONO U A WN B

Cauwenbergh Timothee
Niesen Gabriel
Aubertin Djibril

Bechou Sebastien
CAPOZZI Loris

Kbiech Idriss

Aslyah Zakaria

Thys Alexandre

80m min garcons Time :12:15

Heat:4

6528
5936
6495
6460
6697
6559

U, WN -

Zieseniss Sebastien
Gonzalez Antoine
De Cumont Jean
Valnot Paul

Nollet Felicien

titti aureliano

600m ben filles Time :13:10

Heat:1

2712
2650
2308
2655
563
2306
2368
2373
2400
2457

O 0O NOULD WN PR

[ERN
o

Bruart Sakura
Barkache Hiba
Provoost Elise
Lohoues Yedidia*
Mertens Helena
Catteau Charlotte
Sibourg Celya
Wanyu Naomie
Dussart Yris
Bruins eline

06
05
05
06
05
06
06
06

05
05
05
06
06
05
06

05
05
06
06
05
06
05

05

06
06
05
05
05

05
06
06
06
05
05

09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
10

CSF
CSF
MOHA
ACLO
RESC
RESC
RCAS
ACLO

WS
RCB
RESC
ACLO
RESC
DAC
ACLO

RESC
CSF
CSF
RESC
RESC
ACLO
CSF

WS
WS
DACM
RCB
IAAC
ACLO
RESC
ACLO

WS
RESC
RCB
RCB
RESC
ACLO

ACLO
OSGA
ACLO
CRAC
ACHL
ACLO
RESC
RESC
UAC
ACLO

11.16
12.06
12.66
13.14
13.19
13.56
15.02
15.92

11.25
11.76
11.92
12.02
12.06
12.17
12.97

12.10
12.35
12.76
12.79
13.23
13.39
13.73

11.01
11.30
11.90
11.99
12.94
13.45
13.76
14.41

12.08
12.31
12.47
13.08
13.29
14.52

2:01.75
2:01.80
2:09.83
2:20.37
2:21.62
2:25.36
2:29.74
2:40.46
2:42.71
2:43.84



11 2307  El Khattabi Lila 09 ACLO  2:49.13

600m ben filles Time :13:10

Heat:2
1 2659  Radermacher Sarah 09 RESC  2:23.52
2 3022  Beghin Joyce 10 RESC  2:24.65
3 2567  Confente Tia 09 ACLO 2:31.57
4 2867  Ruland Serena 09 CRAC  2:36.57
5 2783 Delporte Rachel 09 ACLO  2:38.00
6 3044  Scauflaire Chloe 10 ACLO 2:42.32
7 2728 Descamps Emma 09 ACLO 2:43.46
8 2657  Varela Gonzalez Carla 10 RESC  2:50.65
9 2614  Wargnies Yaelle 10 ACLO  2:59.54
10 3031 Kabamba-EbondoJulia 10 RESC  3:44.55
2819  Dzou Lesly Kayla 10 RESC  DNF
2982 DE PAUW Lara 09 CSF DNF

600m ben garcons Time :13:11

Heat:1

1 346 Fadoul Samy 09 WS 2:06.14
2 533 DEPREZ Simon 10 CSF 2:14.70
3 8 Antolino Emilio 09 ACLO 2:15.57
4 8538  Saenen Ferde 10 LOOI 2:18.79
5 9 Serwy Maxime 09 ACLO 2:20.51
6 94 Kubiak Joachim 09 RESC  2:20.66
7 973 Godeau Milan 09 ACLO 2:21.71
8 821 Nejman Matthieu 09 RCB 2:24.16
9 613 Toussaint Lohan 09 ACLO 2:24.63
10 354 Santoro Lorenzo 10 WS 2:27.55
11 324 Kouassi Matteo8 09 RCAS  2:27.70
12 663 KARTOBI HANO Abel 09 CSF 2:34.26
13 198 Guerin Wyatt 09 HUY 2:37.08

86 Philips Bastien 09 RESC  DNS

92 Ouattara Noham 10 RESC DNS

600m ben garcons Time :13:11

Heat:2
1 947 HENRY Guillaume 09 CSF 2:17.02
2 712 Mortet Lucas8 09 RCB 2:22.59
3 247 Delneufcourt Hugo 09 RESC  2:24.91
4 999 Guellet Elijah 10 HUY 2:31.45
5 326 Parracino Sandro 10 ACLO 2:34.04
6 241 Dombret Aymeric 10 RCAS  2:35.44
7 654 Olszewski Matthew 10 WS 2:37.23
8 477 Arys Luca 10 RESC  2:39.57
9 1004  Aubertin Kais DACM 2:41.06
10 91 Xhonneux Raphael 10 RESC  2:41.49
11 449 Huygens Joachim 10 DACM 2:41.49
12 424 Dupont Emile 10 ACLO 2:53.28
9917  Burh Augustin WS DNS
839 Aoulad Amar Yanis 10 DACM DNS

1000m pup filles Time :13:32

Heat:1
1 6095 Lhote Elisa 08 OSGA 3:42.95
2 6088  Atsakena Nkono Margot 07 USTA 3:43.74
3 6121 De Lannoy Camila 08 RCB 3:44.44
4 6104 Inconstant Elisa 07 RESC  3:44.49
5 4959 Haest Louise 07 DAC 3:53.95
6 6544  Paquot Celia 07 SER 3:57.16
7 6034  Creupelandt Alissia 07 WS 3:59.28
8 5900 Van Brusselen Jodie 08 ACLO 4:01.46
9 6549  Donkerwolke Alessia 08 CRAC 4:03.00



1000m pup filles

Heat:2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

O 0O NOULLDS WN P

PR R R R R R
oOoubdwWNRO

5772  Tagliafero Louane
6008  D'Onofrio Celia
6292  Gilloz Zoe

5910  Vigneron Lea
6726  Williame Tatyana
5766  Wanyu Diane
6129  Donfut Juno

Time :13:32

6507  Lazar Piroska*
6672 BENKHABECHECHE Mo*
6546  Agacseven Lina
6282  Tollenaire Tia
5663  Trezzalulia

6393  Gilloz Claire

6716  Scauflaire Camille
6232  Bayakala Sara*
5767 Gerard Emma
6476  Vincke Eleonore
6436  Rutze-Mulot Yuna
6283  Khrauph Aya
5911  Langlet Violette
5662  Thys Chloe

5763  Sandron Elise
6021  Vanderbecq Colyne

1000m pup garcons Time :13:21

Heat:1

1000m min filles

Heat:1

O 0O NOULS WN P

NOoOubhs, wN R

3015 Lengele Arthur
3342  Zeh Eyette

2620 Poortman Matheo
2621 Kenaiti Yanis

3629  Guellet Shadi

3392  Van Den Brempt Mathis
3129 Bukal Romain

2768  Francois Hugo
2812  D'Aloisio Raphael
859 Lecat Adam

3400 NAOUAR Yanis
3294  Tsiebos-D Michalack
2635  Maaroufi Zakaria
2943  Lefever Matheo
2622  Huyghe Gauthier
2634  Arifi Rayane

3014 Lengele Aurelien
3429  Arifi Sohaib

2949  Vandamme Ethan
3126  DEPREZ Sacha

2633  De Greef Guillaume
3282  Hollevoet Noah
2910  Ruland Alessio
3020 Pottier Maxime
Time :13:27

8776  Dechamps Marie
9182 Lengelez Jade

7385  Desmet Amelie
9194  Lete Philoe

8999  Flament Lili

9095 Lengele Alice

8716  Theyskens Cassandra

08
07
07
08
08
08
08

07
08
08
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08

07
07
07
08
07
07
07
08
07
08
07
08
08
07
07
08
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08

05
05
05
05
06
05
05

UAC

ACLO
RCB

ACLO
ACLO
RESC
ACLO

WS
RCB
RESC
RESC
ACLO
RCB
ACLO
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
RCB
RESC
ACLO
ACLO
RESC
ACLO

OSGA
CRAC
RESC
RESC
HUY
RESC
SER
CABW
ACLO
VAC
CSF
WS
RESC
WS
RESC
RESC
OSGA
RESC
WS
CSF
RESC
ACLO
CRAC
RESC

CABW
CABW
AZW
OSGA
CABW
OSGA
ACLO

4:03.06
4:04.24
4:07.46
4:09.79
4:11.60
4:15.70
4:28.38

3:54.25
4:01.54
4:02.94
4:11.66
4:12.13
4:13.46
4:15.80
4:23.20
4:27.00
4:29.50
4:31.00
4:38.17
4:41.90
4:47.60
4:52.19
5:12.97

3:28.25
3:29.68
3:31.39
3:32.18
3:35.12
3:39.34
3:40.08
3:42.72
3:43.61
3:43.65
3:43.66
3:46.60
3:47.00
3:48.01
3:52.16
3:52.70
3:52.73
3:56.58
3:58.28
3:58.40
4:13.60
4:39.65
DNS

DNS

3:06.35
3:12.64
3:12.92
3:17.84
3:25.30
3:27.46
3:27.83



10
11
12
13
14
15
16

8782
8998
9181
8717
9102
9253
9195
8823
8959
8825

Fourmanoir Sarah
Folie Lola
Solbreux Camille
Godeau Elea
Dennison Chrystal
Mekornen Luna
Bruart Harumi
Lafnachi Nora
Dombret Laurine
Kubiak Joanna

1000m min garcons Time :13:41

Heat:1

O OO NOULLSE WN P

[RE
= O

NNNNRRPRPRPEPRRRR
WNEFR, OWOKLNOOUAWN

6368
6152
6588
5942
5794
6528
6091
6379
6245
5760
5923
6197
6495
5810
5937
6102
6460
6461
6441
6497
5808
6340
5811
5936

Vermeulen Elliot
Flament John

Arifi Reda
Maaroufi Ayoub
Boudart Adrien
Zieseniss Sebastien
Vanmansart Hugo
Mohsine Anass
Camps Sebastien
Aubertin Djibril
Poortman Lucas
Niesen Gabriel

De Cumont Jean
Serwy Alexis
Verriez Ludovic
Marro Leandro
Valnot Paul

Van Aken Quentin
CAPOZZI Loris
Rutze-Mulot Luka*
Bouchez Alexandre
DEPREZ Martin
Thys Alexandre
Gonzalez Antoine

Longeur ben garcons Time :11:41

Heat:1

O 0O NOULLDS WN PP

NNNNRRPRPRRPRRPRR
WNRPOWLWONOOOUED WN RO

324
947
94
8
423
973

613
533
369
8538
247
91
477
354
346
10
241
326
92
198
839
424

Kouassi Matteo8
HENRY Guillaume
Kubiak Joachim
Antolino Emilio
Guerron Sebastian
Godeau Milan
Serwy Maxime
Toussaint Lohan
DEPREZ Simon
Buhr Augustin8
Saenen Ferde
Delneufcourt Hugo
Xhonneux Raphael
Arys Luca

Santoro Lorenzo
Fadoul Samy
Trezza Valentino
Dombret Aymeric
Parracino Sandro
QOuattara Noham
Guerin Wyatt
Aoulad Amar Yanis
Dupont Emile

06
05
06
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

06
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
06

05
05
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
05
06
05
05
06

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
10

CABW
CABW
CABW
ACLO
RESC
CSF
ACLO
RESC
RCAS
RESC

WS
CABW
RESC
RESC
ACLO
WS
ACLO
RESC
RESC
DACM
RESC
WS
RCB
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
RCB
RCB
IAAC
RCB
ACLO
CSF
ACLO
RESC

RCAS
CSF
RESC
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
CSF
WS
LOOI
RESC
RESC
RESC
WS
WS
ACLO
RCAS
ACLO
RESC
HUY
DACM
ACLO

3:35.88
3:40.61
3:42.02
3:45.33
3:50.27
3:50.55
3:55.65
4:08.66
4:35.01
DNF

3:07.15
3:10.52
3:16.04
3:24.21
3:24.40
3:27.42
3:27.70
3:29.82
3:32.19
3:40.02
3:43.24
3:44.80
3:48.76
3:52.38
3:53.52
3:55.97
3:56.33
3:58.13
4:02.19
4:10.93
4:16.15
4:22.48
4:23.00
DNS

3.24
3.12
3.08
3.07
2.88
2.88
2.60
2.59
2.56
2.53
2.48
2.48
2.46
244
2.36
2.30
2.28
2.27
2.19
2.15
2.15
2.12
2.06



24
25
26

449
943
126
712

Huygens Joachim
Theyskens Alexis
Kamara Noa
Mortet Lucas8

Hauteur pup filles Time :12:20

Heat:1

OO NOULL D WN PR

PR R R R PR PR R
OO UT S WNERELRO

6280
5651
6095
5663
6436
5819
6292
6507
6038
6546
6402
6008
4959
5900
6378
6549
6726
5910
6397
5763
6129
6403
6716
5772
5767
6672
5766
6232

Wood Johanna Lyhne
Jerouville Meredith
Lhote Elisa

Trezza Julia
Rutze-Mulot Yuna
Houari Kayla

Gilloz Zoe

Lazar Piroska*
Hsaine Amelle
Agacseven Lina
Dessaer Noa
D'Onofrio Celia
Haest Louise

Van Brusselen Jodie
NESSE Luna
Donkerwolke Alessia
Williame Tatyana
Vigneron Lea
Dufour Manon*
Sandron Elise
Donfut Juno
Dessaer Loane
Scauflaire Camille
Tagliafero Louane
Gerard Emma

10
10
10
09

07
07
08
07
07
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08

BENKHABECHECHE Moa* 08

Wanyu Diane
Bayakala Sara*

Poids pup garcons Time :11:41

Heat:1

Javelot min filles

Heat:1

O 0O NOYULDS WN PP

O N
U wWNRO

NOoOubhs, wN R

3612  Monsieur Julien
2622  Huyghe Gauthier
2634  Arifi Rayane

3189  SextonJames

2620  Poortman Matheo
3075  Tshanga Diumba John
3129 Bukal Romain

2815  Vigneron Valentin
2910 Ruland Alessio
2943  Lefever Matheo
3598  Quamari Idriss
3076  Ouattara Reda
2633  De Greef Guillaume
3020  Pottier Maxime
3282  Hollevoet Noah
Time :11:41

8949  Aronne Lea

9422  Lohoues Elmi

9306  Mazay Alix

9250 Vanderlinden Louise
9102  Dennison Chrystal
8959  Dombret Laurine
8825  Kubiak Joanna

08
07

07
07
08
07
07
07
07

07
07
07
08
07
08
08

05
05
05
05
05
06
06

DACM
RESC
RESC
RCB

CSF
BBS
OSGA
ACLO
RCB
CSF
RCB
WS
WS
RESC
RESC
ACLO
DAC
ACLO
IAAC
CRAC
ACLO
ACLO
CSF
RESC
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
UAC
RESC
RCB
RESC
ACLO

RESC
RESC
RESC
RCB
RESC
RESC
SER
ACLO
CRAC
WS
DACM
RESC
RESC
RESC
ACLO

ACLO
CRAC
BBS
MOHA
RESC
RCAS
RESC

2.02
1.94
1.91
NM

1.26
1.21
1.21
1.11
1.11
1.11
1.11
1.06
1.06
1.06
1.06
1.01
1.01
1.01
1.01
0.96
0.96
0.96
0.96
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

7.75
7.50
7.09
6.93
6.81
6.08
6.07
5.90
5.42
5.36
5.35
4.77
4.52
3.94
3.93

20.76
17.94
14.92
14.41
12.26
9.78

9.51



8 9502
9 8822
10 8717
11 9100

Longeur ben filles Time :1
Heat:1

1 2566
2 2659
3 2307
4 2655
5 2982
6 2457
7 2819
8 2567
9 3053
10 2306
11 2368
12 2783
13 563
14 3022
15 2867
16 2814
17 3044
18 2400
19 2728
20 2903
21 2614
22 2373
23 2657
3031

Javelot min garcons Time
Heat:1

1 5232
2 6003
3 6010
4 6385
5 5794
6 5936
7 5760
8 6497
9 5923
10 5811
11 6461
12 6460
13 6091
14 6701
15 5810
16 5769
17 6102
18 6344
19 5937
20 6559
5942
100mH TC femmes Time :

Heat:1 Wind:0.0
1 1726
2 4195
3 679
847

650

Sardo Valentine
Sandron Charline
Godeau Elea
Van Ex Elvira

2:11

Osman Adela
Radermacher Sarah
El Khattabi Lila
Lohoues Yedidia*

DE PAUW Lara

Bruins eline

Dzou Lesly Kayla
Confente Tia
Ngandeu Tchambia Alexa
Catteau Charlotte
Sibourg Celya
Delporte Rachel
Mertens Helena
Beghin Joyce

Ruland Serena

Gilloz Nora

Scauflaire Chloe
Dussart Yris
Descamps Emma

titti giulia

Wargnies Yaelle
Wanyu Naomie
Varela Gonzalez Carla
Kabamba-Ebondo Julia

:14:49

Haest Maxime
Imfeld Rocco*

Van Hees Jean-Francois
Bechou Sebastien
Boudart Adrien
Gonzalez Antoine
Aubertin Djibril
Rutze-Mulot Luka*
Poortman Lucas
Thys Alexandre
Van Aken Quentin
Valnot Paul
Vanmansart Hugo
Cauwenbergh Timothee
Serwy Alexis
Aslyah Zakaria
Marro Leandro
Kbiech Idriss
Verriez Ludovic
titti aureliano
Maaroufi Ayoub

14:07

Lammens Shari

Guillet Laurence

Violle Chloe

Semenou Annabelle
Lopez Castellanos Fiona

06
05
05
06

09

05
06
05
06
05
06

05
05
05
06
06
06

06
05
06
05
06
05
05

96
80
00
99
00

ACLO
RESC
ACLO
RESC

WS
RESC
ACLO
CRAC
CSF
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
ACHL
RESC
CRAC
RCB
ACLO
UAC
ACLO
ACLO
ACLO
RESC
RESC
RESC

DAC
CSF
CSF
RCB
ACLO
RESC
DACM
RCB
RESC
ACLO
RCB
RCB
ACLO
WS
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
ACLO
RESC
ACLO
RESC

RCG
CABW
HERV
CABW
CABW

9.05
8.79
8.78
8.16

3.33
2.95
2.77
2.77
2.66
2.63
2.58
2.57
2.57
244
243
2.33
2.25
2.20
2.12
211
2.10
2.09
1.94
1.93
1.86
1.86
1.70
NM

30.43
24.38
23.86
21.72
18.72
16.83
16.69
16.16
15.74
15.34
15.18
13.96
13.67
12.68
12.57
11.01
10.73
9.15
8.86
8.68
NM

14.11
15.34
15.63
DIS
DNF

R168.7b



802

100mH TC femmes Time :
Heat:2 Wind:-0.2
2396
2314
2234
2335
2439
3749

Uk, WN P

Chartier Camille
14:07

Loris Sarah

Albert Stephanie
Coulon Geraldine
Vandermosten Jessica
D'Addario Anais
Smars Romee

110mH jun hommes Time :14:07

Heat:1 Wind:0.4

1 684
2 652
3 639

841

110mH TC hommes Time
Heat:1 Wind:-1.2

1 3074

2 6933

Carmoy Thomas
Okeowo Peredjo
Robert Gilles

Vancauwemberghe Nolan 00

:14:10

Durant Thomas
Schoonen Laurent

800m TC femmes Time :14:43

Heat:1

593
2242
2534
2115
2438
1608
3524
1683
2204
1869

O 0O NOULLDE WN P

Muls Camille

Hayez Louise

Nassam Alassani Kabirat
Jacquemin Mathilde
Cerckel Marie

Gossiaux Flavie

Buis elea

Lombard Maximilienne
Boudart Julie
Vanfleteren Riet

800m TC femmes Time :14:43

Heat:2

3543
2542
3759
3893
1771
1566
1609
3726
3518

O 0O NOYULDS WN PP

Appelmans Laura
Doison Romane
Kouassi Aka Oceane
Chevalier Eulalie
Gonne Sarah
Vasteels Lucie
Mackowiak Eva
Feder Jagoda*
Verriez Laura

800m TC femmes Time :14:43

Heat:3

2179
3597
4024
3792
1476
1681
1367
1920
1437

O 0O N UL WN P

Merino Nohemi
Doison Lucile
Gerebtzoff Alice
Nachtergal Marine
Bigot Alice*
Vergallo Luna

Van Trienpont Aude
BRUN Anais
Kebdani Samia

99

96
98
98
87
86
01

00
99
00

94
65

99
96
87
98
98
03
01
03
03
91

01
97
02
02
04
03
04
02
01

04
01
02
02
03
03
04
04
03

CRAC

CSF
CRAC
CSDY
WS
CSF
CABW

CRAC
RESC
HF
MOHA

CRAC
RESC

RESC
WS
CABW
WACO
USBW
CABW
FCHA
OSGA
ACLO
LEBB

CSF
DS
OSGA
USBW
OSGA
USBW
CABW
WS
RESC

RESC
DS
CSF
RESC
CSF
OSGA
UAC
CSF
RESC

DNF

15.84
15.93
16.48
17.40
19.15
19.77

13.96
14.82
15.23
DNS

15.17
24.55

2:06.94
2:14.69
2:15.26
2:15.43
2:27.86
2:29.08
2:30.94
2:34.57
2:34.73
DNF

2:28.52
2:29.58
2:29.80
2:31.19
2:31.21
2:31.42
2:33.64
2:33.71
2:39.00

2:36.22
2:38.32
2:39.90
2:44.54
2:44.98
2:45.49
2:54.34
2:54.97
2:57.80



800m TC hommes Time :14:49

Heat:1

621
3038
762
2784
1568
747
3028
3425
730
2785
3362
3310

O oo NOULLDS WN PP

[
o

Crestan Eliott

Balhan Pierre Antoine

Goodall Alex*
Delvoie Maxime
Latinne Mathys
Willocq Florian
Vandenhoeke Arthur
De Cock Damien
Paque Antoine
Lagache Arnaud
Jamli Tarich

Fall Samba

800m TC hommes Time :14:49

Heat:2

3438
2889
3387
2951
2800
746
3443
3442
2828
1643
3404
3616

O 0O NOULLDS WN PP

[
N B O

Sidali Amir
Anthierens Jeff
Vroonen Gaspart
guido gianni
Megret Alexandre
Medici Nando
Moortgat Sebastien
Dede-Newan Guy*
Versmissen Fabian
Potiaux Thomas
Dahreddinne Bilal
Sobran Anthony

800m TC hommes Time :14:49

Heat:3

3169
1733
1579
3457
3382
7051
6563
1569
3314
1642
1992

O 0O NOYULLDS WN PP

[
= O

Valsesia Giovanny*
De Liege Maxime
Dulieu Gil

Day Jonathan
Willems Dorian
Robert Cedric

Vanden Bruel Thiebault

Lelievre Thibault
Franzese llario
Potiaux Nicolas
Medard Romain

100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:1 Wind:0.2
1 2537

Bayekula Lea

100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:2 Wind:0.2
647
703
1319
304
1573
2437
3783
2234

0O NOYUL S, WN -

Ferauge Lucie
Gautier Celine
Rutjens Sarah
Bauwens Laures
Collard Erine
Badji Jalika
Cossez Perrine
Coulon Geraldine

99
92
99
97
03
99
96
88
00
93
86
92

01
94
01
85
93
00
89
98
84
03
01
02

91
03
04
01
02
79
76

01
04
03

95

00
99
92
99
03
96
02
98

SMAC
RESC
WS
CSDY
WS
OSGA
RESC
OSGA
SER
CSDY
WS
WS

RCAS
WS
CRAC
CRAC
DS
OSGA
CABW
RESC
USBW
OSGA
WS
CRAC

CRAC
UAC
UAC
WS
RESC
OSGA
CRAC
WS
OSGA
OSGA
RESC

WS

CABW
CSDbY
RCG
RCG
ARCH
RESC
USTA
CSDbY

1:48.33
1:52.64
1:53.45
1:54.69
1:54.70
1:56.60
1:58.62
2:01.05
2:01.10
2:03.48
DNF

DNF

2:01.15
2:02.76
2:03.94
2:04.93
2:05.40
2:05.82
2:06.62
2:07.11
2:08.48
2:08.87
2:13.36
2:18.16

2:11.80
2:16.27
2:16.88
2:17.12
2:17.83
2:18.38
2:18.58
2:19.22
2:23.56
2:26.21
2:40.31

20.66

12.00
12.31
12.35
12.36
12.52
12.61
12.79
12.95



100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:3

ONOUL A WN B

Wind : 1.0
2114
1967
2071
1984
3749
679
4195
781

Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzi03

Talotti Lola

Mpinga Mulowayi Alexia
Sielinou Lisa

Smars Romee

Violle Chloe

Guillet Laurence

Mathy Chloe

100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:4

0O NOOULA, WN B

Wind : 2.2
4126
3894
454
2269
1459
2540
1692
2178

OMBENI Rachel
Delanghe Emma

De Haseleer Dora
Morency Poilvache Alizee
Buis Noa

Cok Evelyn

Camps Naomie

Assignon Estelle

100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:5

ONO UL A WN B

Wind : -0.2
717
3962
1443
1739
2553
3652
1631
2342

Lobet Emma
Vanderest Laurane
Pontara Lisa

Tshanga Diomi Roline
Assina Madeleine
Melaet Tiffany
Meddour Sofia
Libambu Wolaka Celine

100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:6

0O NOULhA, WN -

Wind : -0.6
4025
2095
3732
2156
1896
1556
3559
881

Stas Cloe

Fall Diatou

Tshanga Diumba Robiane
Neel Camille*

Jusniaux Lola

Cornez Marine
Verheylewegen Lea
HEYLENS ANAIS

100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:7

NO uUulbh WN

Wind : 0.3
4119
1351
2159
3933
3653
708
4244
2363

Woloszyn Olivia*
Jerouville Erja
BENKHABECHECHE Nour*
Derdari Yasmine
Michaelis Sabine

COLLIN ANAIS

Boonaert Caroline
Simons Lina

100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:8

AUk, WN -

Wind : 0.6
1691
841
1435
2226
1866
830

Kela Fay Van Angela
Eyoe-Badiata Clarence
Hasnaoui Saloua

Biese Helena

Mazay Eva

Skrzypczak Daria

03
04
03
01
00
80
00

01
02
00
98
03
91
03
04

00
01
03
04
CSF
02

97

01
03

03
04
03
02
99

02
03

04

01
02
00
64
96

04
99
04
04
03
00

MOHA
MOHA
RESC
RESC
CABW
HERV
CABW
SER

CSF
USBW
OEH
RESC
FCHA
RESC
RESC
CRAC

CSF
USBW
RESC
RESC
13.70
WS
WS
MOHA

CSF
WS
RESC
WS
CRAC
USBW
CSF
CABW

CSF
BBS
RCB
RESC
WS
WS
RESC
RESC

RESC
ACLO
RESC
RESC
BBS
WS

12.70
12.81
12.95
13.07
13.08
13.19
13.34
13.39

13.09
13.14
13.24
13.26
13.38
13.60
13.65
13.74

13.44
13.47
13.48
13.69

13.78
13.82
14.02

13.59
13.77
13.77
13.87
13.99
14.05
14.06
14.64

13.98
14.02
14.47
14.48
14.65
14.76
15.03
DNF

14.01
14.06
14.73
14.75
14.78
15.13



7 683

Cloes Elisa

100m TC femmes Time :15:35

Heat:9 Wind:-0.7

2161
1834
1690
1632
3762
2000
1885

Noubh wN e

NOLIN Beatrice
Viaene Luna

Martins Junior Magaly

Peeters Camilla

Van Noppen Madeleine

00

01

Rodriguez Bergstrom Tekla04

SLAOUTI Sarah

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Heat:1 Wind: 1.2
1 3461

Kizito Remi

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Heat:2 Wind:0.2
3433
912
3211
2824
3213
3232
744
2202

ONO UL A WN -

Tshitwenu Florian
Kasmi Amine
Paquot Jordan
Mengal Simon
Brunin Clement
Depret Francois
Davies Matthieu
De Greef Laurens

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Heat:3 Wind:0.8
2110
3245
3074
3140
639
3488
862
3214

NoOou b ownN e

Scheldeman Yestin
Badji Asamti
Durant Thomas
Ennamir Mohssine
Robert Gilles

Pereira Portela Timothy

Thonet Benjamin
Desmet Erwin

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Heat:4 Wind: 1.1

3486
3520
3369
2965
3062
3175
929

3368

ONO UL A WN B

Atitso Dalvin
Chiroux Gaetan
Nijs Gaston
Meurisse Romain

Van den Broeck Emile

Lachkar Ali
Noel Leo
Plumier Merlin

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Heat:5 Wind:-1.4
3467
683
3406
906
801
1809
3075
3227

Noubh wN R

Ouchen Anass*
Saar Samba
Doudouhi Reda
Musau Rayzy*
Geerts Gregory
Farese Florian
Durant Mathieu
Damman Benjamin

04

91

97
00
98
95
96
98
00
91

91
95
94
85
00

00
84

01
96
98
94
91
99
01

92
99
02
00
99
03
96
02

WS

IAAC
RESC
RESC
WS

RESC
WS

IAAC

WS

RESC
RESC
SER
USBW
USBW
USTA
OSGA
RCG

RCG
RESC
CRAC
CABW
HF
SER
SER
USBW

RESC
USBW
RESC
USTA
CABW
CABW
USBW
CABW

RESC
USBW
RESC
WS
RESC
WS
CRAC
CABW

15.81

14.09
14.30
14.58
15.00
15.11
15.98
16.28

20.53

10.74
10.81
10.90
11.00
11.00
11.18
11.23
11.54

11.24
11.25
11.34
11.43
11.45
11.72
11.77
DNS

11.33
11.47
11.50
11.58
11.59
11.76
11.77
11.81

11.64
11.86
11.87
11.90
11.94
11.95
12.10
DNS



100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Wind : 0.7
911
3285
3344
897
3241
1422
987
3484

Heat:6

ONOUL A WN B

Salverius Mehdi
Mayne Marty
Dominguez Alvaro
Soumahoro Tommy
Spigeleer Loic
Medan Marko
Kamangu Samuel
Matarazzi Luca

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Wind : -1.8
886
3465
3196
3490
3255
3555
6635
7457

Heat:7

0O NOOULhA, WN -

Migeal Antoine

De Kemmeter Benjamin
Van Acoleyen Neil
Roefmans Lucas

Van Laethem Jeremy
Dequesne Rayan
Fellemans Emmanuel
Cabay Jean-Louis

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Heat:8 Wind:-0.9
3329
3464
831
907
3061
942
748

3471

ONO UL A WN B

Brichet Gautier
Yahni Sayat

Van Wymersch Moons Se

Benelamine Ismael
Prestamo Eloy
Velasco Benjamin
Temsamani llias
Borzykowski Ugo

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Heat:9 Wind:0.3

993

3589
2886
1860
1434
1781
7458

2927

O NOOULhs, WN -

Khazani Anass
Breysens Matis
Moulart Mathieu
Blanckaert Hugo

De Tollenaere Tom
CAPOZZI Giosue
Debattice Jean-Philippe
Heremans Bruno

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Heat:10 Wind: 1.0
992
3318
1621
1457

1939

aua b WN R

De Moor Guillaume
Couturier Timothe
Englebert Timothee
Ivens Filip
Deramaix Kenzo

100m TC hommes Time :16:07

Wind : 0.4
1861
1664
3342
3296
1000

Heat:11

aua b WON R

Meskens Leopold
Mbuyi Bodika William
Huynen Lois
Thienpont Sebastien
Tsefanidis Thomas

00
96
01
99
01
03
00
01

99
01
01
01
97
02
70
65

00
01
98
03
03
03

94

00
02
04
04
04

03
04
01
98

RESC
USBW
WS
WS
USBW
RESC
SER
SER

WS
MOHA
CSF
RESC
WS
RSCA
RESC
SER

MOHA
RESC
WS
RSCA
CABW
WS
RESC
CABW

DACM
RSCA
WS
WS
RESC
IAAC
SER
RESC

WS
RESC
RESC
RESC
OSGA

WS
RESC
WS
WS
WS

11.78
11.85
11.88
11.89
12.01
12.05
12.08
12.74

12.03
12.04
12.09
12.22
12.37
12.46
12.68
13.07

11.79
12.09
12.31
12.62
12.66
12.73
12.75
13.01

12.38
12.86
12.94
13.08
13.39
13.44
13.48
13.67

12.16
12.59
12.80
13.72
14.78

12.62
12.72
13.00
13.17
13.39



400m TC femmes Time :16:31

Heat:1

3905
2251
821
2288
2380
2310
2419

NOoO ubh wWwN e

Schoemaker Liefde
Gillet Delphine
Dejemeppe Justine
Warnier Virginie
Chauvin Camille*
Carbonnelle Pauline
Deloof Justine

400m TC femmes Time :16:31

Heat:2

850
707
2396
2156
2159
2263

Uk WN -

Henry Eline

Duchene Aurore

Loris Sarah

Neel Camille*
BENKHABECHECHE Nour*
Di Berardo Lorena

400m TC femmes Time :16:31

Heat:3

879
1833
2458
1972
1632
3831

AUk, WN -

De Hemptinne Mathilde
Haouari Farrah

Cephale Fanny

Kourchi Nessrine
Peeters Camilla
BOUAZZOUZ Imane

400m TC hommes Time :16:45

Heat:1

3095
700
9999
3163
2847
2589
3168

NOoOubsh WwN R

Semenou Bryan
Hendrick Clement
Siniscalchi Marco
Dugast Brieuc

Cheddad Mourad

Bah Mamadou Moussa*
Laus Joachim

400m TC hommes Time :16:45

Heat:2

740
741
2981
3219
3569
739
2694

NoOubh wN

Dujardin Louis
Dujardin Quentin
Languille Florian*
Rousseau Nicolas
Voilet Killian
Hostens Gregoire
Gobert William

400m TC hommes Time :16:45

Heat:3

6453
1854
3413
3285
5198
6509
779

Noubh wN R

Wanlin Sebastien
Kurki Stephen*

El Moutaani Zakaria
Lermen Martin
Byrne Timothy
Dussart Vincent
Brohez Valentin

02
86
99
97

96
97

00
00
96
03

90

00
03
92
03
04
01

97
99
ITA
93
95
92
84

00
00
88
02
02
00
94

81
04
02
02
67
74
99

MOHA
RESC
CSF
RFCL
USTA
USTA
USBW

SER
CABW
CSF
WS
RCB
DS

WS
RESC
WS
WS
WS
IAAC

CABW
CABW
50.02
CSDY
RFCL
ATLE
USTA

USTA
USTA
USTA
CABW
USBW
USTA
UAC

BBS
WS
RCB
WS
ATLE
UAC
OSGA

55.71
56.90
57.24
58.77
59.01
61.82
62.18

62.27
62.77
63.34
64.01
65.77
66.77

68.39
68.99
69.04
73.98
76.91
78.75

48.95
49.50

51.20
52.30
52.97
53.00

51.44
52.98
53.08
53.15
53.48
54.40
55.07

55.22
55.61
55.78
56.21
58.28
58.48
60.77



400m TC hommes Time :16:45

Heat:4

1962
1621
807
2955
1575
1456

o Ul WN

1500m TC hommes Time

Heat:1

2798
2664
3431
3502
705
823
3394
2954
663
6920
6853
2691
2743

O o0 NOOULLDS WN PP

[ Y
N B O

1500m TC hommes Time

Heat:2

7049
7577
3369
3226
3135
3194
1496
3171
1617
10 3195
11 3086
12 1765

O O NOULLDS WN P

400mH TC hommes Time

Heat:1

1942
3432
666
3233

AW R

400mH TC femmes Time :

Heat:1

3688
3670
3915
633

A WN R

Lamsakam Mohamed
Englebert Timothee
Watte Louis

Gillet Pierre Yves
Tumson Schumy
Kamara Sanael

:17:14

Doison Gregoire
Michel Maxime
Kanfoud Lotfi
Cook Ewan*
Collard Arnaud
Bouagfa Walid*
Karraz Logmane
Gillet Thomas
Delvoie Basile
Cailleau Benjamin
Dupont Lesther
Lambin Pierre
Xhonneux Frederic

:17:14

Bourdji Sabri
Briffeuil Olivier
Baise Henri
Bourez Robin
Bounoider Thibault
Nielsen Malte
Dumont Tom
Lafnachi Reda
Lengele Antoine
Mandel Eliot
Bah Ibrahima
Lebegge Maxime

:17:31

Rummens Tim
Kabuya Hugues
Maggiolini Luca
Vansteenacker Dylan

17:32

Bruno Fiona

Piazza Spatazza Katia
Mathot Solene
Cornez Oriane

03
04
00
92
04
04

95
92
95
02
00
99
01
95
00
80
74
91
83

82
73
02
01
01
01
03
02
03
01
96
04

87
97
00
95

01
01
01
00

WS
RESC
USTA
UAC
WS
RESC

DS
ACLO
CRAC
WS
HERV
RCAS
RESC
WS
CSDY
OSGA
DS
UAC
RESC

OSGA
ACLO
CABW
CABW
CABW
CSF
CABW
RESC
OSGA
CSF
RCAS
WS

DCLA
RESC
CSDbY
RSCA

OSGA
SER

CABW
USBW

57.49
57.73
58.22
65.58
68.38
68.76

4:05.34
4:05.86
4:09.28
4:10.02
4:11.15
4:13.73
4:16.43
4:21.70
4:23.04
4:24.08
4:25.49
4:25.64
DNF

4:28.71
4:28.92
4:30.27
4:30.60
4:31.22
4:32.90
4:33.70
4:34.78
4:41.85
4:50.06
5:14.00
6:02.75

51.67
56.59
58.91
67.27

66.86
71.10
72.79
76.15



200m TC femmes Time :18:04

Heat:1
1

Wind : 0.2
2537

Bayekula Lea 95

200m TC femmes Time :18:04

Heat:2

NOoO b WN R

Wind : 0.5
647
1570
2437
3561
1573
557
2114
3783

Ferauge Lucie 00
Gaye Kine 98
Badji Jalika 96
Masson llona 01
Collard Erine 03
Fickers Elene 00
Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizz 03
Cossez Perrine 02

200m TC femmes Time :18:04

Heat:3

ONO UL A WN -

Wind : 0.6
3894
900
2269
1459
454
4565
2540
781

Delanghe Emma 02
Omalongandjo Benedicte
Morency Poilvache Alizee 98

Buis Noa 03
De Haseleer Dora 00
Amellal Maryam 72
Cok Evelyn 91
Mathy Chloe 00

200m TC femmes Time :18:04

Heat:4

NOoO u b~ WwN R

Wind : 0.0
1984
4025
2353
1631
2342
1896
1443

Sielinou Lisa 03
Stas Cloe 01
Pardoms Charlotte 97
Meddour Sofia 03
Libambu Wolaka Celine 97
Jusniaux Lola 04
Pontara Lisa 03

200m TC femmes Time :18:04

Heat:5

OO UL A WN -

Wind : 0.1
2178
2553
841
4119
2363
1556
3672
3933

Assignon Estelle 04
Assina Madeleine
Eyoe-Badiata Clarence 99

Woloszyn Olivia* 02
Simons Lina 96
Cornez Marine 03
Schepens Elise 01
Derdari Yasmine 01

200m TC femmes Time :18:04

Heat:6

0O NOULSA, WN -

Wind : -0.8
1449
1622
3653
708
3922
1906
2000
2561

Lucas Clara 04
Bluck Victoria 04
Michaelis Sabine 02
COLLIN ANAIS 00
Leclercq Louise 02

De Backer Alexandra 03
Rodriguez Bergstrom Tekl 04
Tsungani Carine

WS

CABW
RCG
RESC
FCHA
ARCH
LACE
MOHA
USTA

USBW
WS
RESC
FCHA
OEH
CABW
RESC
SER

RESC
CSF
CABW
WS
MOHA
CRAC
RESC

CRAC
CSF
ACLO
CSF
RESC
USBW
SER
RESC

RESC
WS
WS
WS
WS
RESC
WS
WS

38.04

24.09
24.96
25.24
25.26
25.33
25.48
26.43
DNS

26.53
27.22
27.35
27.50
27.55
27.61
27.72
27.83

27.22
27.66
27.72
28.06
28.33
28.51
29.38

28.26
28.47
28.69
28.72
28.78
29.03
29.10
30.13

28.72
30.52
30.76
30.84
31.07
32.93
33.36
33.41



200m TC hommes Time :18:34

Wind :-0.2
1 3461

Heat:1

Kizito Remi

200m TC hommes Time :18:34

Wind : 0.0
912
2138
3433
3213
3245
2924
3211
3232

Heat:2

0O NOOULA, WN B

Kasmi Amine
Francois Laurens
Tshitwenu Florian
Brunin Clement
Badji Asamti

Lins Sebastien
Paquot Jordan
Depret Francois

200m TC hommes Time :18:34

Wind : 0.2
3140
881
3369
3520
3486
929
2965
3175

Heat:3

ONO UL A WN -

Ennamir Mohssine
Borlee Rayane
Nijs Gaston
Chiroux Gaetan
Atitso Dalvin

Noel Leo
Meurisse Romain
Lachkar Ali

200m TC hommes Time :18:34

Heat:4 Wind:0.1
981
3345
3488
862
3285
683
770

3467

NOoO u b~ WwN R

Leonard Nicolas
Lohoues Nathan*
Pereira Portela Timothy
Thonet Benjamin
Mayne Marty

Saar Samba

Crupi Nicolas

Ouchen Anass*

200m TC hommes Time :18:34

Wind : 0.0
1571
3329
886
911
3255
3540
6635
3227

Heat:5

NOoO ubh wWwN e

Lifrange Olivier
Brichet Gautier
Migeal Antoine
Salverius Mehdi

Van Laethem Jeremy
Yoma Gedeon*
Fellemans Emmanuel
Damman Benjamin

200m TC hommes Time :18:34

Wind : 0.6
866
1422
3344
3465
987
3484
3061

Heat:6

Noubh wN R

MAINEMELIS MICHAEL
Medan Marko
Dominguez Alvaro

De Kemmeter Benjamin
Kamangu Samuel
Matarazzi Luca
Prestamo Eloy

200m TC hommes Time :18:34

Heat:7 Wind:-0.9
1 906
2 1664
3 3464

Musau Rayzy*
Mbuyi Bodika William
Yahni Sayat

91

00
96
97
96
95
92
98
98

85
99
96
01

99
98
91

99
02
01
00
96
99
00
92

03
02
99
00
97
01
70
02

00
03
01

01
00
01
96

00
04
02

WS

RESC
OEH
RESC
USBW
RESC
RESC
SER
USTA

CABW
RESC
RESC
USBW
RESC
USBW
USTA
CABW

BBS
CRAC
SER
SER
USBW
USBW
CABW
RESC

WS
MOHA
WS
RESC
WS
RESC
RESC
CABW

WS
RESC
WS
MOHA
SER
SER
CABW

WS
RESC
RESC

38.97

21.43
21.84
21.98
22.06
22.22
22.23
22.29
22.33

22.33
22.70
22.77
22.85
22.97
23.36
23.56
23.61

23.49
23.53
23.56
23.68
23.98
23.99
24.03
DNS

23.63
23.91
24.01
2411
24.34
24.92
25.56
DNS

23.73
24.40
24.45
24.57
24.95
25.53
25.63

23.84
25.23
25.74



4 942 Velasco Benjamin

5 1860  Blanckaert Hugo
6 3471  Borzykowski Ugo
7457  Cabay Jean-Louis

200m TC hommes Time :18:34

Heat:8 Wind: 0.5

1 3395  Franssen Roger

2 3342  Huynen Lois

3 3233  Vansteenacker Dylan

4 6630  Verriez Stephane

5 1575  Tumson Schumy

6 1730  Van Elsuwe Alexis
748 Temsamani llias

Perche TC mixte (>2m52) Time :15:11
Heat:1

1 918 Moens Cyprien

2 761 Di Tursi Luca

3 6955  Renkin Jean-Paul

4 1764  Paquot Tomas*

5 3319 Beyaert Corentin

6 3396  Zgajewski Emilien

7 3184  Montilla Alexis

8 3397 Randazzo Sami
3789  Paloglou Blandine
624 Jaumain Emilien

Triple saut TC mixte Time :14:10

Heat:1
1 2872  Kapata Leopold
2 3330 Kingunza Desire
3 2402  Guisse Saliyya

2960

Javelot TC femmes Time :15:17

99
03
02
65

02
01
95
70
04
04
99

00
00
64
03
02
02
02
02
02
00

92
94
96

Mopide Kissoca Alexandre*

Heat:1
1 2377  Smal Pauline 98
2 2158  Montilla Morgane 98
3 2444  Domaniecki Celine 97
4 4080  Reynaerts Stephanie 80
5 679 Violle Chloe 00
6 2335  Vandermosten Jessica 87
7 3908  Suinen Lorie 01

Poids TC hommes Time :15:17

Heat:1
1 3333  Guillaume Jonathan 92
2 3031 Gets Florent 91
3 2720  Desclefs Quentin 88

Longeur TC femmes Time :16:48

Heat:1
1 2234 Coulon Geraldine 98
2 2268  Van der Veken Cindy 97
3 3691 Kizito Prisca 01
4 2451  Van Boeckel Caroline 87
5 1443 Pontara Lisa 03
6 1449  Lucas Clara 04
7 4057  De Bock Laetitia 02
8 2161 NOLIN Beatrice 04
9 2179 Merino Nohemi 04
10 9931  Archambeau Aline LUX

WS
WS
CABW
SER

WS
WS
RSCA
RESC
WS
RESC
RESC

RESC
WS
HERV
WS
RESC
ACLO
RESC
WS
WS
SMAC

CABW
CSF
RESC
97

SMAC
RESC
MOHA
RESC
HERV
WS
CABW

RESC
RESC
SMAC

CSDY
RESC
RESC
CABW
RESC
RESC
USBW
IAAC
RESC
4.03

25.88
26.29
26.71
DNS

25.55
26.06
26.14
28.18
29.10
29.83
DNS

3.42
3.32
3.22
3.12
3.02
3.02
2.82
2.82
NM

NM

15.18
13.79
12.11
RESC

42.72
31.34
30.60
27.03
20.40
20.08
14.66

14.05
12.76
8.09

5.33
5.12
4.79
4.77
4.62
4.34
4.27
4.24
4.09
-0.4

+0.6
+0.8
+0.4
NM

+0.8
+0.5
-0.3
-0.5
+0.4
-0.2
-0.4
-0.5
+1.0

+0.0



11 1866

12 3922
13 1906
14 1438
15 678
16 4097
17 1885
18 2561

2439

Mazay Eva

Leclercq Louise

De Backer Alexandra
Khader Firdaous
Beyaert Amelie
Cuvelier Maela
SLAOUTI Sarah
Tsungani Carine
D'Addario Anais

Hauteur TC hommes Time :16:54

Heat:1

684
3305
3167
3345
3367
1616
1473
3396
3327
3184
3192
3319
1659

OCOoONOOULLE, WN -

[any
o

Perche TC mixte (>3m62)

Heat:1
1 850
2 7255
3 624
3241

Javelot TC hommes Time

Heat:1
1 3031
2 771

Carmoy Thomas
Kalandula Fabiano
Bal Nicolas
Lohoues Nathan*
Fauconnier Tanguy
Girard Axel
Duyckaerts Louis
Zgajewski Emilien
Mariscal Romain
Montilla Alexis

Gamuela Ngamunguela s

Beyaert Corentin
Schelkens Quentin

Time :16:28
Campers Lambert
Descamps Thierry
Jaumain Emilien
Spigeleer Loic

:16:31

Gets Florent
Perdaens Adam

Poids TC femmes Time :16:53

Heat:1
1 4236
2 4080
3 4245
2439
9931

Denisty Daniele
Reynaerts Stephanie
Debaillie Isabelle
D'Addario Anais
Archambeau Aline

Hauteur TC femmes Time :18:24

Heat:1

572
2406
699
2343
3672
4236
1632
1461
2179
1630

CONO U A WN -

Nenin Eline
Lepoutere Margot
Collin Victoria

Van Raemdonck Guillem

Schepens Elise
Denisty Daniele
Peeters Camilla
Niedziela Rosalia
Merino Nohemi
Kinzel Livia Marlene

03
02
03
03
00
02
04
WS
86

00
96
96
02
01
03
03
02
02
02

02
03

99
72
00
01

91
00

66
80
74
86

00
94
00
97
01
66

03
04
03

BBS
WS
RESC
RESC
RESC
RESC
IAAC
2.54
CSF

CRAC
RESC
USTA
CRAC
CABW
OSGA
CSF
ACLO
OSGA
RESC
RESC
RESC
WS

SMAC
USBW
SMAC
USBW

RESC
CABW

WS
RESC
RESC
CSF
LUX

SMAC
USTA
MOHA
RIWA
SER
WS
WS
ACLO
RESC
WS

4.03
3.97
3.91
3.63
3.59
3.35
2.96
-0.4
NM

2.17
1.89
1.89
1.86
1.75
1.70
1.55
1.55
1.55
1.50
NM

NM

NM

3.72
3.42
3.42
NM

60.09
45.41

9.63
8.99
7.07
NM
NM

1.63
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.45
1.35
1.35
1.25
NM

NM

-0.9
-0.6
+0.5
+0.5
+0.0
+0.1
-0.3

+0.0



Longeur TC hommes Time :18:32

Heat:1

O oo NOULLDS WN PP

3278
2928
744

3217
897

3490
1616
3327
1434
3319
1659
2886
1571
3184
1457
1939

Campener Corentin
Caluwe Arnaud
Davies Matthieu
Datoussaid Mehdi
Soumahoro Tommy
Roefmans Lucas
Girard Axel
Mariscal Romain
De Tollenaere Tom
Beyaert Corentin
Schelkens Quentin
Moulart Mathieu
Lifrange Olivier
Montilla Alexis
Ivens Filip
Deramaix Kenzo

90
91
00
90
99
01
03
02
03
02
03
98
03
02
04
04

RESC
RESC
OSGA
CABW
WS
RESC
OSGA
OSGA
RESC
RESC
WS
WS
WS
RESC
RESC
OSGA

7.26
6.97
6.93
6.41
6.15
6.09
5.72
5.27
5.16
5.10
5.10
5.07
5.03
4.92
4.64
4.08

+1.6
-0.1

+0.2
+1.3
-0.1

-0.3

+0.3
+0.4
+1.0
+1.0
+0.4
+0.6
+0.8
+0.4
+0.7
+0.2



